KITPR
www.vishay.com Vishay MCB
Revision: 23-Sep-2024 1 Document Number: 32545
For technical questions, contact: mcbprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Kit Potentiometer Rotational Analog Displacement Sensor
FEATURES

Note
• See “Electrical Specifications” for the angle
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
MODEL TYPE SIZE FUNCTION VALUE LINEARITY PACKAGING 3 DIGITS
KITP R = rotational 016 1 472 = 4K7 B = 0.5 % B = box
(1 piece)
To consult
Vishay for
dedicated
3 digits
018 103 = 10K D = 0.1 %
202 = 2K0 C = 0.25 %
222 = 2K2
471 = 470 B = 0.5 %
472 = 4K7
103 = 10K
022 472 = 4K7 A = 1 %
502 = 5K0 C = 0.25 %
023 502 = 5K0 A = 1 %
222 = 2K2 B = 0.5 %
027 472 = 4K7 A = 1 %
P = 0.3 %
040 103 = 10K D = 0.1 %
055 622 = 6K2
L = 0.2 %
060 2 103 = 10K
085 1 252 = 2K5 U
KITPR
www.vishay.com Vishay MCB
Revision: 23-Sep-2024 4 Document Number: 32545
For technical questions, contact: mcbprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
KITPR016
AA
2
(working position)
2.03 ± 0.12.03 ± 0.1
1.
1
m
ax
.
BB
B-B
Ø 15.6 m
ax.
1.
6
Ø 13.6 ± 0.1
Ø 1.4 (x 2)+ 0.1
0
9.
6
±
 0
.1
6.4 max.
3.2
15° ± 30’